2 Based on current interest rates and point estimate based
on normal risk premiums. Market shocks could lead to higher
use of buffers and reduced results .

…But still manageable both short and long term

6

4,7%
4,2% 4,1% 4,0% 4,0% 3,9%

2015A 2016E 2017E 2018E 2019E 2020E

Manage guaranteed
balance sheet

Charcoal text

Red text

Charcoal text

Red text

Charcoal text Charcoal text

White text White text White text White text

Storebrand 2015 – 4:3

Estimated SII position Storebrand Group

7

1 The estimated Economic solvency position of Storebrand Group is calculated using the current Storebrand implementation of the Solvency II Standard model
with the company's interpretation of the transition rules from the NFSA. Output is sensitive to changes  in financial markets, development of reserves, changes in
assumptions and improvements of the calculation framework in the economic capital model as well as changes in the Solvency II legislation and national
interpretation of transition rules.

Target SII margin
1.1.2016 =130%

Economic Solvency position(%)1 Estimated Sensitivities2

44

55

33

46

49
10 bn additional

conversion paid-ups
from Defined Benefit

168 119

Equity -25% 161

Interest
rates +50 bp

168 135

Interest
rates -50bp

168 113

Estimated economic
SII-margin Q4 2015

168 124

115
Key takeaways

42
44

Q3 2015

146

Q4 2015

104

168

124

 Improvement in underlying Solvency II ratio
from including risk absorbing capacity of tax in
SCR calculation

 Reduced sensitivities due to improved tax
modelling

 Risk mitigating actions will still be prioritised in
2016

 In addition to NOK 8 bn included in the projection for 2015.

SII standard model  Transitional rules

Manage guaranteed
balance sheet

Charcoal text

Red text

Charcoal text

Red text

Charcoal text Charcoal text

White text White text White text White text

Storebrand 2015 – 4:3